EXHIBIT 1
FCC IBFS - Electronic Filing
Submission_id :IB2019001120
Successfully filed on :Apr 17 2019 12:15:11:840PM
The current authorization of Call Sign E150097 expires on Oct 22 2030 11:20:00:000AM.   The filing
of a modification application does not automatically extend the expiration date of an authorization. In
addition, grant of a modification will not extend the expiration date unless that is the modification
sought.   In general, an application for renewal of the authorization must be filed separately in order to

(22) FCC USE ONLY
COMPLETE SECTION C FOR EACH SERVICE, IF MORE BOXES ARE NEEDED, USE CONTINUATION SHEET
(23A) FCC Call Sign/Other ID (24A) Payment Type Code(PTC)
CGX
(25A) Quantity
1
(26A) Fee Due for (PTC)
$210.00
(27A) Total Fee
$210.00
FCC Use Only
(28A) FCC CODE 1 (29A) FCC CODE 2
IB2019001120
(23B) FCC Call Sign/Other ID (24B) Payment Type Code(PTC) (25B) Quantity
(26B) Fee Due for (PTC) (27B) Total Fee FCC Use Only
Page 1 of 2FCC:Success:Form 159 - PRINTABLE VERSION
4/17/2019https://pay.fcc.gov/ElectronicForm159/success_159_html/printed159_success.cfm
(28B) FCC CODE 1 (29B) FCC CODE 2
Page 2 of 2FCC:Success:Form 159 - PRINTABLE VERSION
4/17/2019https://pay.fcc.gov/ElectronicForm159/success_159_html/printed159_success.cfm
Approved by OMB
3060-0678
Date & Time Filed: Apr 17 2019 12:15:11:840PM
File Number: SES-MOD-INTR2019-01120
FCC APPLICATION FOR SPACE AND EARTH STATION:MOD
OR AMD - MAIN FORM
FCC 312 MAIN FORM FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY
FCC Use Only
APPLICANT INFORMATION
Enter a description of this application to identify it on the main menu:
Modification of E150097 (Tampa Antenna)
1-8. Legal Name of Applicant
Name: ISAT US Inc. Phone Number: 202-572-0686
DBA
Name: Fax Number: 202-248-5177
Street: 1101 Connecticut Avenue NW E-Mail: Ethan.Lucarelli@inmarsat.com
Suite 1200
City: Washington State: DC
Country: USA Zipcode: 20036 -
Attention: M. Ethan Lucarelli
9-16. Name of Contact Representative
Name: M. Ethan Lucarelli Phone Number: 202-572-0686
Company: ISAT US Inc. Fax Number: 202-248-5177
Street: 1101 Connecticut Avenue NW E-Mail: Ethan.Lucarelli@inmarsat.com
Suite 1200
City: Washington State: DC
Country: USA Zipcode: 20036-
Attention: Relationship:
CLASSIFICATION OF FILING
17. Choose the button next to the
classification that applies to this filing
for both questions a. and b. Choose